
Pos 

PA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PB 

1 

2 

PC 

1 

No. 

36 

55 

22 

93 

378 

96 

180 

11 

88 

197 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

1 

Class 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PB 

PB 

PC 

Name 

Jim Rowland 

Lenard Holsworth 

Daniel Juliano 

Jan Gerber 

Mel Eward 

James Green 

Nick Lucchesi 

Ken Krenk 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Frederic Papendick 

Hometown 

Rogers AR 

Overland Park KS 

Urbandale IA 

Ralston NE 

Hamilton IL 

Kearney NE 

Story City IA 

Lincoln NE 

Oskaloosa IA 

Pella IA 

Region 

OZMT 

KCR 

NEB 

NEB 

DMV 

NEB 

DMV 

DMV 

Member_ID 

268547 

432737 

WKD 

124148 

422555 

469552 

552086 

395182 

440981 

540580 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Ford Focus SVT 

Toyota mr2 

Porsche 944 

Volvo C30 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Boxster S 

Best Tm 

1:44.115 

1:45.762 

1:45.928 

1:47.526 

1:48.235 

1:50.844 

2:01.618 

1:44.860 

1:53.783 

1:51.284 

Best Speed 

76.070 

74.885 

74.768 

73.657 

73.174 

71.452 

65.122 

75.529 

69.606 

71.169 

In Lap 

6 

6 

5 

6 

4 

4 

5 

2 

5 

3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/19/2019 5:49:42 PM 

Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Race Director 

Buzz Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NRSCCA 

MIDIV Time Trials Championship Series 

GR 1 PA PB 

Timed Session Saturday 

Qualifying started at 11:36:42 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.2 2.200 miles 

5/18/2019 11:20 

KVRG Heartland Spring Majors

Kansas & Kansas City Regions

May 18-19 2019 at Heartland Motorsports Park

Sanction #19-M-6147; #19-TTRG-6231


